2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046

Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage

1867
1870
1870
1874
1874
1874
1874
1874
1875
1876
1876
1876
1876
1876
1877
1877
1877
1878
1878
1878
1878
1879

1879
1879
1880
1880
1882
1882
1882
1882
1883
1883
1884
1886
1887
1887
1888
1888
1888
1889
1890
1890
1890
1890
1892
1892

April 13

April 17
December 11
January 13
September 21
October 24
November 22
December 13
October 13
July 30
September 14
September 21
December 28
December 31
September 30
November 22
December 2
January 3
March 21
June 30
August 11
March 13
November 9
November 11
October 7
October 24
January 1
February 5
April 13
October 8
January 3
April 10
September 7
August 17
January 23
March 6

May 20

June 19
September 27
September 29
October 23
November 2
November 27
December 28
August 10
December 6
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Heinsman, Charles
Stansbury, William
Carr, William

Pully, Philip

Allen, Joseph
Stephens, Nelson
Cook, Henry
Stansbury, Job
Barnett, James
Cary, Alexander
Meyers, Pere
Henson, George
Johnson, Ignatius
Stepney, James William
Hunt, John
Fleetwood, Charles
Harman, Harrison
Wright, Perre
Calvert, Thomas
Smith, Philip
Anderson, Issac
Jones, Theodore
Hill, Wilson

Thomas, William Henry
Barnes, Ceasar
Blake, Henry
Hazleton, Robert
Thomas, Horace
Cooke (or Cooper), George
Hazleton Jr., Robert
Johnson, Charles H.
Cromwell, Charles
Johnson, Samuel
Thomas, William Henry
Curry, Frank

Harris, Alfred
Walker, James
Colbert, James
Harris, Charles
Smith, Philip
Fleetwood, Charles
Peck, James H.
Honey, James
Green, Oliver Leslie
Murray, John

Griffin, Eli
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Wright, Elizabeth
Hurst, Anna
Thomas, Harriet
Fleetwood, Victoria
Carr, Jan

Stepney, Louisa
Stansbury, Harriett Jane
Cooke, Cordelia
Wright, Susan
Adams, Louisa
Johnson, Harriett
Fleetwood, Mary Elizabeth
Henson, Anna
Hunt, Susan

Green, Phoebe
Wilson, Elsie

Blake, Mary Jane
Pulley, Mary
Henson, Elizabeth
Nash, Julia
Thomas, Maria
Adams, Anna
Fleetwood, Lola
Hunt, Adeline
Thomas, Melinda
Wright, Elizabeth
Lindsey, Susan
Johnson, Julia
Wright, Emma
Thomas, Mary
Gladden, Sarah
Colbert, Fannie Chase
Serricks, Annie
Dennis, Annie
Gantt, Mary
Barnes, Annie Maria
Chambers, Mary
Barnes, Lizzie

Carr, Mary E.
Hampton, Margaret
Brashears, Lizzie
Parkinson, Jane
Stevens, Mary Anne
Day, Mary
Matthews, Annie
Day, Rosie

August 2021



2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072

Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage
Marriage

1892
1892
1901
1902
1902
1902
1903
1903
1903
1908
1908
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1910
1910
1911
1925
1928
1930
1932

1933
1939

December 13
December 14
July 24
January 23
May 23

July 12

April 30

May 13
December 8
April 16
October 26
August 1
August 5
November 18
November 28
November 30
December 22
March 27
November 29
August 29
December 13
September 2
July 15
September 7
November 19
July 11
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Green, Robert
Wright, William
Martin, George
Hopkins, John
Henry, George
Green, Albert
Cook, George
Fleetwood, John
Honey, Isaac
Woodwan, John
Henson, Wadell
Henson, Irvin A.
Jones, Hezekiah
Johnson, George
Smith, Phil. Edw.
Murray, George
Harris, Julius T.
Green, Jno. Thos.
Hopkins, John
Harris, Orlando
Colbert, Richard
Cromwell, Claude
Smith, Edward

Jackson, William H.
Smith, Randolph G.
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Fletcher, Elizabeth

Insley, Mary Elizabeth

Johnson, Mary Alice
Green, Georgie
Harding, Maggie
Carey, Susan
Fleetwood, Carrie
Stephens, Nettie
Kelley, Phebe

Giles, Margaret Ann

Carr, Lillie
Johnson, Annie
Harris, Cora
Williams, Rosa
Curry, Ida
Hopkins, Ida
Colbert, Elizabeth
Green, Dolly
Carr, Jamie
Green, Lilly
Colbert, Marie
Cromwell, Alverta
Smith, Audrey S.

Colbert, Gearline Alice
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3001 Burial 1871 August 27 Calvert, Anne
3002 Burial 1871 September 3 Pack, Horace
3003 Burial 1871 September 3 Smith, Alex.
3004 Burial 1871 August 20 Harris, Frank
3005 Burial 1871 August 20 Harris, Julia
3006 Burial 1874 February 23 Carr, Mintie
3007 Burial 1878 January 30 Heath, Samuel
3008 Burial 1878 January 30 Unknown
3009 Burial 1878 March 27 Unknown
3010 Burial 1879 February 20 Ireland, Edward
3011 Burial 1879 June 10 Anderson, Maria
3012 Burial 1879 October 12 Chambers, Caroline
3013 Burial 1880 January 1 Evans, Andrew
3014 Burial 1882 November 25 Anderson, Jane
3015 Burial 1887 October 14 Cook, George
3016 Burial 1888 August 5 Colbert, Annie R.
3017 Burial 1888 October 14 Harris, Matilda
3018 Burial 1889 January 11 Ireland, William
3019 Burial 1889 August 3 Emory,
3020 Burial 1889 August 26 Barnes, Isaac
3021 Burial 1890 March 13 Hall, Paul
3022 Burial 1890 March 18 Hall, George
3023 Burial 1891 March 13 Calvert, John
3024 Burial 1891 March 18 Hammond, Josephine
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	Dressed in a black T-shirt marked with the words “So Sorry”, London, England citizen David Pott dropped to his knees and apologized for his ancestors’ role in transporting slaves to America. “I confess the greed of my city and that I was made rich at the expense of Africans,” said the tall white man near a bronze statue of author Alex Haley that marks the landing point of Kunta Kinte, Haley’s slave ancestor made famous through the book and movie Roots. “I ask forgiveness of African-Americans here today for the horrors endured by your ancestors on London slave ships.”
	On Wednesday 29 September, 2004, Pott and a dozen other people led Annapolis residents on a reconciliation walk on the 237th anniversary of the landing of the Lord Ligonier ship that brought Kunta Kinte to Annapolis.  The Lifeline Expedition, Pott’s London-based Christian organization, has visited European countries with links to the slave trade and continues its reconciliation effort with a tour of the eastern United States that began in Annapolis. The tour marks the latest attempt to foster improved relations between blacks and whites by recalling slave times of yesterday and racism of today.
	1 Oct, 2004 Religion News Service

