2001	Marriage	1867	April 13	Heinsman, Charles	Wright, Elizabeth
2002	Marriage	1870	April 17	Stansbury, William	Hurst, Anna
2003	Marriage	1870	December 11	Carr, William	Thomas, Harriet
2004	Marriage	1874	January 13	Pully, Philip	Fleetwood, Victoria
2005	Marriage	1874	September 21	Allen, Joseph	Carr, Jan
2006	Marriage	1874	October 24	Stephens, Nelson	Stepney, Louisa
2007	Marriage	1874	November 22	Cook, Henry	Stansbury, Harriett Jane
2008	Marriage	1874	December 13	Stansbury, Job	Cooke, Cordelia
2009	Marriage	1875	October 13	Barnett, James	Wright, Susan
2010	Marriage	1876	July 30	Cary, Alexander	Adams, Louisa
2011	Marriage	1876	September 14	Meyers, Pere	Johnson, Harriett
2012	Marriage	1876	September 21	Henson, George	Fleetwood, Mary Elizabeti
2013	Marriage	1876	December 28	Johnson, Ignatius	Henson, Anna
2014	Marriage	1876	December 31	Stepney, James William	Hunt, Susan
2015	Marriage	1877	September 30	Hunt, John	Green, Phoebe
2016	Marriage	1877	November 22	Fleetwood, Charles	Wilson, Elsie
2017	Marriage	1877	December 2	Harman, Harrison	Blake, Mary Jane
2018	Marriage	1878	January 3	Wright, Perre	Pulley, Mary
2019	Marriage	1878	March 21	Calvert, Thomas	Henson, Elizabeth
2020	Marriage	1878	June 30	Smith, Philip	Nash, Julia
2021	Marriage	1878	August 11	Anderson, Issac	Thomas, Maria
2022	Marriage	1879	March 13	Jones, Theodore	Adams, Anna
2023	Marriage	1879	November 9	Hill, Wilson	Fleetwood, Lola
2024	Marriage	1879	November 11	Thomas, William Henry	Hunt, Adeline
2025	Marriage	1880	October 7	Barnes, Ceasar	Thomas, Melinda
2026	Marriage	1880	October 24	Blake, Henry	Wright, Elizabeth
2027	Marriage	1882	January 1	Hazleton, Robert	Lindsey, Susan
2028	Marriage	1882	February 5	Thomas, Horace	Johnson, Julia
2029	Marriage	1882	April 13	Cooke (or Cooper), George	Wright, Emma
2030	Marriage	1882	October 8	Hazleton Jr., Robert	Thomas, Mary
2031	Marriage	1883	January 3	Johnson, Charles H.	Gladden, Sarah
2032	Marriage	1883	April 10	Cromwell, Charles	Colbert, Fannie Chase
2033	Marriage	1884	September 7	Johnson, Samuel	Serricks, Annie
2034	Marriage	1886	August 17	Thomas, William Henry	Dennis, Annie
2035	Marriage	1887	January 23	Curry, Frank	Gantt, Mary
2036	Marriage	1887	March 6	Harris, Alfred	Barnes, Annie Maria
2037	Marriage	1888	May 20	Walker, James	Chambers, Mary
2038	Marriage	1888	June 19	Colbert, James	Barnes, Lizzie
2039	Marriage	1888	September 27	Harris, Charles	Carr, Mary E.
2040	Marriage	1889	September 29	Smith, Philip	Hampton, Margaret
2041	Marriage	1890	October 23	Fleetwood, Charles	Brashears, Lizzie
2042	Marriage	1890	November 2	Peck, James H.	Parkinson, Jane
2043	Marriage	1890	November 27	Honey, James	Stevens, Mary Anne
2044	Marriage	1890	December 28	Green, Oliver Leslie	Day, Mary
2045	Marriage	1892	August 10	Murray, John	Matthews, Annie
2046	Marriage	1892	December 6	Griffin, Eli	Day, Rosie

2047	Marriage	1892	December 13	Green, Robert Fletcher, Elizabeth	
2048	Marriage	1892	December 14	Wright, William	Insley, Mary Elizabeth
2049	Marriage	1901	July 24	Martin, George	Johnson, Mary Alice
2050	Marriage	1902	January 23	Hopkins, John	Green, Georgie
2051	Marriage	1902	May 23	Henry, George	Harding, Maggie
2052	Marriage	1902	July 12	Green, Albert	Carey, Susan
2053	Marriage	1903	April 30	Cook, George	Fleetwood, Carrie
2054	Marriage	1903	May 13	Fleetwood, John	Stephens, Nettie
2055	Marriage	1903	December 8	Honey, Isaac	Kelley, Phebe
2056	Marriage	1908	April 16	Woodwan, John	Giles, Margaret Ann
2057	Marriage	1908	October 26	Henson, Wadell	
2058	Marriage	1909	August 1	Henson, Irvin A.	Carr, Lillie
2059	Marriage	1909	August 5	Jones, Hezekiah	Johnson, Annie
2060	Marriage	1909	November 18	Johnson, George	Harris, Cora
2061	Marriage	1909	November 28	Smith, Phil. Edw.	Williams, Rosa
2062	Marriage	1909	November 30	Murray, George	Curry, Ida
2063	Marriage	1909	December 22	Harris, Julius T.	Hopkins, Ida
2064	Marriage	1910	March 27	Green, Jno. Thos.	Colbert, Elizabeth
2065	Marriage	1910	November 29	Hopkins, John	Green, Dolly
2066	Marriage	1911	August 29	Harris, Orlando	Carr, Jamie
2067	Marriage	1925	December 13	Colbert, Richard	Green, Lilly
2068	Marriage	1928	September 2	Cromwell, Claude Colbert, Marie	
2069	Marriage	1930	July 15	Smith, Edward	Cromwell, Alverta
2070	Marriage	1932	September 7	Jackson, William H.	Smith, Audrey S.
2071	Marriage	1933	November 19	Smith, Randolph G.	Colbert, Gearline Alice
2072	Marriage	1939	July 11		

3001	Burial	1871	August 27	Calvert, Anne
3002	Burial	1871	September 3	Pack, Horace
3003	Burial	1871	September 3	Smith, Alex.
3004	Burial	1871	August 20	Harris, Frank
3005	Burial	1871	August 20	Harris, Julia
3006	Burial	1874	February 23	Carr, Mintie
3007	Burial	1878	January 30	Heath, Samuel
3008	Burial	1878	January 30	Unknown
3009	Burial	1878	March 27	Unknown
3010	Burial	1879	February 20	Ireland, Edward
3011	Burial	1879	June 10	Anderson, Maria
3012	Burial	1879	October 12	Chambers, Caroline
3013	Burial	1880	January 1	Evans, Andrew
3014	Burial	1882	November 25	Anderson, Jane
3015	Burial	1887	October 14	Cook, George
3016	Burial	1888	August 5	Colbert, Annie R.
3017	Burial	1888	October 14	Harris, Matilda
3018	Burial	1889	January 11	Ireland, William
3019	Burial	1889	August 3	Emory,
3020	Burial	1889	August 26	Barnes, Isaac
3021	Burial	1890	March 13	Hall, Paul
3022	Burial	1890	March 18	Hall, George
3023	Burial	1891	March 13	Calvert, John
3024	Burial	1891	March 18	Hammond, Josephine